
Public Transport

travel
choice

Catch the Bus
Catching the bus in Buckingham couldn’t be easier with many services running from the nearby estates
and villages such as Padbury, Maids Moreton and Gawcott. There are also regular services travelling
further afield to towns and cities such as Oxford, Bicester, Milton Keynes, Aylesbury and Winslow.

In Winslow the Winslow and District Community bus provides services to the town and surrounding
villages such as Swanbourne and Little Horwood. Operating regularly is service 50 to Newton Longville,
Bletchley and Milton Keynes, and services 60/X60 which run to Aylesbury, Buckingham and 
Milton Keynes.

For details of routes and frequencies please see the bus frequencies panel on the right.

All bus timetables can be found at www.buckscc.gov.uk/travelinfo

Did you know you can track your buses' journey in real time? 
Get live departures direct to your pc or mobile on www.nextbus.travel or www.nextbuses.mobi

For the latest news and updates please follow us on Twitter           @bucksbuses

Catch the Train
Central Milton Keynes Station is one of the nearby railway stations to Buckingham and Winslow, 
where passengers can catch direct trains to London, Birmingham and Manchester.

Other stations nearby include Aylesbury, Bicester Village, Bicester North, Bletchley and Wolverton.

To plan a journey please visit www.nationalrail.co.uk

Buses X5 and X60 travel regularly to Central Milton Keynes Station.

Map

Travel to
Buckingham
and Winslow

travel
choice

December 2016

Bus Frequencies

All bus frequencies and routes up to date from December 2016. 
For full timetables see www.buckscc.gov.uk/travelinfo 

or contact Traveline.

Cambridge - Buckingham - Oxford

Cambridge - St Neots - Bedford - Milton Keynes Centre - 
Milton Keynes Central Station - Buckingham, High Street -
Buckingham Tesco - Bicester - Oxford

Monday to Sunday up to every 30 minutes, evenings hourly.
Please note this is a limited stop service only, calling at Tesco and
High Street in Buckingham.

Operated by Stagecoach

Buckingham - Bicester

Buckingham, High Street - Buckingham, Tesco - Padbury - 
Steeple Claydon - Calvert Green - Charndon - Twyford - 
Poundon - Marsh Gibbon - Launton - Stratton Audley (1 return
journey only) - Bicester North Rail Station - Bicester, Town Centre

Monday to Friday, 4 return journeys. 
No service Saturday and Sunday.

Operated by Langston & Tasker

Buckingham - Brackley

Buckingham, High Street - Radclive - Buffler’s Holt - Westbury -
Turweston - Brackley

Monday to Friday 2 return journeys per day. 
Saturday 1 return journey.

Operated by Redline Buses

Buckingham - Little Tingewick/Banbury

Western Avenue - Overn Avenue - Market Hill - High Street -
Linden Village - Badgers Way - Bourtonville - Tesco - Gawcott -
Tingewick - Little Tingewick - Westbury - Turweston - Brackley - 
Middleton Cheney - Banbury

Monday to Friday 4 return journeys from Little Tingewick and
Linden Village, 2 return journeys to Brackley. 
Saturday 3 return journeys to Little Tingewick and Linden Village, 
4 return journeys to Brackley (with 2 extending to Banbury).

(Hail & Ride service)
Operated by Redline Buses

Buckingham - Milton Keynes

Buckingham, Tesco - Buckingham, High Street - Deanshanger -
Wolverton - Stony Stratford - Milton Keynes Centre - 
Milton Keynes Central Station

Friday and Saturday evenings only - 1 return journey.
Operated by Stagecoach

X5

18

91

131

132

For connections to Milton Keynes Hospital and
Bletchley please catch Arriva's X60 and alight at
Milton Keynes Central Railway Station, then

change onto any of the bus routes below from
the Railway Station stop listed:

stop Z1 towards Newton Leys (towards
Newport Pagnell on return journey) 

up to every 30 minutes

stop Y2 towards Bletchley (towards Central
Railway Station on return journey)

up to every 10 minutes

stop Y1 towards Bletchley/Lakes Estate
(towards Wolverton on return journey) 

up to every 7/8 minutes

Onward ticketing is available to purchase 
on board route X60. 

Please contact Traveline 
to plan a journey.

Onward Connections 
to Milton Keynes Hospital 

and Bletchley

Water Stratford - Buckingham

Water Stratford - Tingewick - Chetwode - Preston Bissett -
Gawcott - Buckingham, Tesco - Buckingham, High Street

Tuesday only, 1 return journey. No service on other days.
Operated by Redline Buses

Westbury - Buckingham

Westbury - Shalstone - Dadford - Chackmore - 
Buckingham, High Street

Tuesday only, 1 return journey. No service on other days.
Operated by Redline Buses

Akeley/Thornborough - Buckingham

Akeley - Maids Moreton - Western Avenue - Overn Avenue -
Market Hill - Buckingham, Tesco

Thornborough - Bourtonville - Badgers Way - Linden Village - 
Page Hill - Buckingham, High Street

Monday to Friday 2 journeys from Akeley, 1 return journey from
Thornborough. No service on Saturday and Sunday.

Operated by Redline Buses

151

133

134

1

Ph
ot
o 
cr
ed

it:
 B
uc
ki
ng
ha
m
 T
ow

n 
C
ou

nc
il

60
X60

60

X60

60

X60

60

54B

67

50

54B

67

50

54C

54C
50

54C

50

54C

54B54A

68

54A

50 54A

X60

68

54A

67

67

67

50

54A

50

50

60

To Padbury, Buckingham
and Milton Keynes

X60

60 To Granborough, North Marston, Whitchurch and Aylesbury
To Whitchurch
and Aylesbury

X60
54C To The Claydons

54C
To The Claydons

54ATo Little Horwood

50To Milton Keynes

68To Westcroft

54AFrom Little Horwood

50From The Horwoods

54B To Whaddon

50 To The Horwoods

67 From The Horwoods

WINSLOWFurze Down
School

Winslow C of E
Combined School

Winslow
Community

Library
Sir Thomas
Fremantle

School

Norden House
Surgery

Sir Thomas
Fremantle

School

LOWNDES WAY

G
RA

N
BO

RO
UG

H
RO

AD

HOR N

STREET

TH
E 

W
K

VERNEY ROAD

MAGP
IE

WAY

VICARAGE ROAD

ST
AT

IO
N RO

AD

GR
EA

T
HO

RW
O

O
D

RO
AD

ELMSIDE

COURTHOUSE CL

LO
NG

LA
ND

S
CT OFF ASLANE

TA
N

K
H

O
U

SE
RD

M
ILL

 C
L

LEAPINGW
EL L L ANE

LA
KE C

L

WESTERN LANE

OA
K 

W
AY

TE
N

N
IS

 L
N

DEM
O

RAM
 CL

OLDMILL FURLONG

MCLERNON WAY

COMERFORD WAY

GREYHO
U

N
D

LAN
E

PARK
RO

A
D

ELMFIELDS GATE

SE
LB

Y

LANE

FAIR

MDW

MISSENDEN ROAD

AVENUE RO AD

CH
UR

CH WALK

BEAMISH W
AY

BU
RL

EY
S 

RO
A

D

KE
AC

H
 C

L

LA
NG

LE
Y

CL
O

SE

FU
RZ

E
LA

N
E

BUCKINGHAM
ROAD

SHEEP STREET

HIGH
 STREET

School due to move
in May 2017

New school site
from May 2017

Approx. 400m
in 5 mins

Active Travel
Walking
Why Walk?
Walking is a fantastic way to stay healthy; it’s 
easy to fit into everyday life, it’s free and doesn’t
require any equipment other than a comfortable
pair of shoes.
Health and wellbeing
Inactive lifestyles are the greatest risk to today’s
generation, walking just 30 minutes five times a week 
can help reduce the risk of obesity, diabetes and 
heart disease.
Transport and environment
A journey of under two miles can be walked in
around 30-40 minutes and would significantly 
reduce carbon emissions, congestion and improve
local air quality.
Local economy
Walking brings high streets and communities to
life, boosting our local economies.
To fit more walking into your day, why not:
• Park further away from your end destination 

and walk the rest.

• Get off the bus one stop earlier and walk
the last part of your journey.

• Spend part of your lunch break taking a walk. 
Ask a work colleague to join you.

Cycling
Cycling is a great way to get around and explore
Buckingham and Winslow, whether for the daily
commute to work and school or for leisure. 
You will find a mixture of on- and off-road cycle
routes, plus bridleways and permissive paths, all
ideal for cycling, please see the maps for details.
Within the towns cycling can be quicker than by
car for many journeys, it helps keep you fit and
healthy and is cheap too.
For information and links to cycle events,
campaigns and challenges please visit
www.lovetoride.net/Bucks or
www.buckscc.gov.uk/cycling

Buckingham to Winslow cycle route 
and footway
In January 2017 a 9km shared cycle and footway
connecting the towns of Buckingham and
Winslow will be completed. It runs along 
the A413 via Padbury. This is part of the A413
Sustainable Travel Scheme which will also 
upgrade three existing bus stops in Buckingham
with real-time passenger information and 
Wi-Fi accessibility.
The scheme aims to encourage more cycling,
walking and bus trips to the town centres; 
the planned east-west rail station at Winslow 
as well as other local destinations along the 
A413 corridor.

travel
choice

The Horwoods - Winslow - Milton Keynes

Great Horwood - Little Horwood - Winslow - Swanbourne -
Mursley - Drayton Parslow - Newton Longville - Bletchley -
Milton Keynes

Monday to Saturday 3/4 return journeys. No service on Sunday.
Operated by Z & S Transport

Swanbourne/Nash/The Claydons - Winslow

54A: Swanbourne - Mursley - Little Horward - Winslow
54B: Nash - Whaddon - Great Horwood - Winslow 
54C: Middle Claydon - Steeple Claydon - Botolph Claydon - 
East Claydon - Winslow

Wednesday service only 1-2 return journeys on each route.
Operated by Winslow Community Bus

54B54A 54C

Winslow - Aylesbury

Winslow - Great Horwood - Little Horwood - Mursley -
Swanbourne - Weedon - Aylesbury

Friday and Saturday service only - 1 return journey.
Operated by Winslow Community Bus

67

Winslow - Westcroft Centre

Winslow - Swanbourne - Mursley - Little Horwood - 
Great Horwood - Singleborough - Nash - Whaddon - 
Westcroft Centre

Every second and fourth Thursday of the month only - 
1 return journey.

Operated by Winslow Community Bus

68

Do you have a transport need but don’t 
know who to ask for help or, know someone
who is socially isolated due to a lack of
transport?

The Community Transport Hub is the one 
stop shop for information and guidance on 
all community transport providers in
Buckinghamshire. 
You can contact them on: 0800 085 8480
or email:
transport@communityimpactbucks.org
.uk

Community Transport Hub

4

65

Winslow

travel
choice

50

Key can be
found overleaf.

Aylesbury - Weedon, New Road Turn - Whitchurch - 
(Oving - North Marston - Granborough 60 only) - Winslow -
Padbury - Buckingham - Milton Keynes (X60 only)/Maids Moreton
(not Sunday)

60: up to every 2 hours Monday to Sunday.
X60: up to 2 per hour Monday to Saturday (not Maids Moreton 
on Saturday).

Operated by Arriva (Monday to Saturday) / Redline (Sunday)

Aylesbury - Buckingham - Milton Keynes60 X60

Design, digital cartography and 
print by Pindar Creative   12.16

www.pindarcreative.co.uk

Transport for Buckinghamshire 
Buckinghamshire County Council 

County Hall, Walton Street, Aylesbury
Bucks HP20 1UY

t: 01296 382416    w: www.buckscc.gov.uk/transport

Scan the code above using your 
phone’s QR code reader to link straight to

www.buckscc.gov.uk/transport
for service information

Traveline
Whether travelling locally or further afield
Traveline can help you plan your journey.

0871 200 22 33
www.traveline.info

Calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company’s 
access charge

For further information contact Traveline or visit
www.buckscc.gov.uk/transport



151

151

132

151

132

151

151
132

132 151
132

151

18 131 132
133

18
131

18
132

133

131
18

60

X60

131

132
133

151

18 60 X60

131

133

131

131

131

131

131

134

134

134

132
151

132
151

132

151

X60
91X60

91

132

151

132
151

131
132

151

60

X60

151

151

60
X60

calling:

terminating:

18 60 131 132 133 134

High Street

X5 91

calling:

terminating:

91

X60

60
X60

132

133

91

91

60

X60

X60

151

60

X60

151

132

131

calling:

131 132

Tesco

18

151

London Road

151

60X5

151

151

132

151

To Bicester and Oxford

To Milton Keynes

151To Thornborough

X5To Milton Keynes, Bedford
and Cambridge

91X60

To Akeley 151

X5

To Westbury 134

To Gawcott 133132

60 To Padbury and WinslowX60

To Brackley131

To Padbury18

CHACKMORE

BUCKINGHAM

FOSCOTE

RADCLIVE

MAIDS
MORETON

LACE
HILL

MOUNT
PLEASANT

Holloway
Spinney

Chackmore
Farm

Spinney

Buckingham
Primary School

Maids Moreton
C of E School

Royal Latin
School

The University
of Buckingham
(Verney Park)

University of
Buckingham

(Chandos Road)

Grenville
Combined

School

Buckingham
School

Bourton
Meadow
School

University of
Buckingham

(Hunter Street)

Swan Pool
& Leisure

Centre

Well Street
Centre

Buckingham
Hospital

Supermarket

Buckingham
Library

Lace Hill
Academy

Community
Centre

Buckingham
Golf Club

Buckingham
Old Gaol, Museum and

Tourist Information Centre

Chantry Chapel

Stowe House
and Gardens

Football
Ground

Bowling
Green

Cricket
Ground

Rugby
Club

Youth
Centre

Football
Pitches

Tennis
Courts

Bowling
Green

Cemetery

STOW
E AVENUE

STOW
E AVENUE

OVE
RN

AV
EN

UE

TOP ANGEL

BOURTON ROAD

BOURTON ROAD

BOURTON ROAD

BRIDGE STREET

NEEDLEPIN WAY

FI
SH

ER
S 

FI
EL

D

CA
ST

LE
ST

RE
ET

YONDER SLADE

TINGEWICK ROAD

BADGERS WAY

LENBOROUGH
ROAD

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

GLE
BE

TER
RACE

NE
LS

ON
ST

RE
ET

EM
BLETON

WAY

WAGLA

ND
S

GA
RD

EN
M

IDDLE
SLADE

LIME AVENUE

SW
AN

CL
O

SE

AVENUE ROAD

HARE CL

WILLOW

DRIVE

MOORHEN WAY

HU
N

TE
R

ST
RE

ET

W
ATCHCROFT DRIVE

BER
NAR

DI
NE

S

W
AY

MANOR PARK

HARE

CLOSE

LINCOLN

FO
X

W
AY

SW
AL

LO
W

CL
PIL

LOW

W
AY

CH
AN

DO
S 

CL

GIF FORD PLA
CE

LENBOROUGH CL

W
EL

L ST
RE

ET

KINGFISHER ROAD

FO
SC

OT
E 

RO
AD

M
O

O
RH

EN
W

AY

WAINE CLOSE

LONDON
ROAD

OVERN CL

ELM ST

COOTS CL

M
AR

ELEYS

HOLTON
 RD

FORD ST

CA
ST

LE
M

IL
K

M
ILL

LANE
BALM

ER CUT

VERNEY CL

BO
UR

TO
N

VI
LL

E

BALL M
OOR

O
V

E RN

AV
E

PL
O

VE
R

CL

M

ALLARD DR

TREEFIELDS

HOLLOW
AYDRIVE

ADAMSCLOSE

GLEBE

CLO
SE

MITRE STREET

BLUEBE LL CLOSE

STATION ROAD

SMALL CR E SC
EN

T

BEECH
CLOS E

WITT
MILLS OAK

M
AN

O
R GARDEN

S

RADCLIVE
RO

AD

RADCLIVE 
RO

AD

SC
OTT

S LA
NE

BR
OOKF

IEL
D LA

NE
CH

AN
DO

S
RO

AD

W
AL

NU
T 

DR
IV

E

ADDINGTON ROAD

HI
GH

LA
ND

S 
RO

AD

ARIS WAY

BA
TH

LA
N

E

GA
W

CO
TT

 R
OA

D

W
ES

TE
RN

 A
VE

NUE

W
ESTERN

AVEN
UE

H

ILLTOP
AVENUE

BURLEIGH
PIECE

BURLEIGHPIECE

PAGE HILL AVENUE

PO

PL
ARS

RO
AD

W
HI

TE
HE

AD

WAY

MAL LARD DR
IV

E

GA
W

CO
TT

RO
AD

BRA

DF IELD AVENUE

OVERN

CR
ES

CE
NT

VA
LLEY

ROAD

HI
LL

RADNOR

SCH
O

O
L

LAN
E

MORETON
DRIVE

LACE

LANE

JA
CO

B
M

EA
DW

AY

EI D
ER

CLOSE

WOODLANDS CRE

SC
EN

T

OSIER WAY

OSIER WAY GR
EA

T SLADE

HA
LL

CL
OS

E

W
ES

TF
IE

LD
S

STRATFO
RD ROAD

STR
ATFO

RD
RO

AD

DU
CK

 L
AK

E

M
OR

ET
ON

RD

WEST STREET

LO
N

DON
ROAD

LONDON RD

TINGEWICK ROAD

BRACKLEY ROAD BRACKLEY
ROAD

STRATFORD ROAD

TOW
CESTER

ROAD

HIGH ST
RE

ET

A413

LONDON RD

A422

A421

60
X60

18

18

18

60
X60

60To Winslow and Aylesbury X60

To Steeple Claydon and Bicester18

60

To Milton Keynes X60

To Buckingham 18

PADBURY

Padbury
C of E
School

CH
URC

H
LA

NE

LOWER WAY

MAIN
ST

REET

BR

YN
E LANE

SP
RIN

GF
IEL

DSSP

RINGFIE
LD

S

OLDEND

O
LD EN

D

LONDON
ROAD

A413

A413

132

133
To Tingewick132

To Preston Bissett and
Water Stratford

133

To Buckingham 132 133

GAWCOTT

Roundwood
Primary School

MAIN STREET

CHURCH STREET

THE
RISE

MAIN ST

THE RISE

OLD
BARN

CL BU
CK

IN
GH

AM
 R

OA
D

BACK STREET

RADCLIVE
ROAD

CO
W

 LN

HILLSIDE

132

132 133
132

133

132

133

132

To Brackley132

To Water Stratford 133

To Brackley 132

132To Gawcott

TINGEWICK

Roundwood
Primary School

WEST WE LL
LA

NE

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

UPPER STREET

CR
O

SS
 L

AN
E

BUCKINGHAM ST

SANDPIT HILL

CH
URCH

LA
NE

STO
CKLEYS LAN

E

W
ATER

STRATFO
RD

RO
AD

BACK LANE

W
O

O
D LAN

EA421

To Padbury (see inset right)
 and Winslow (see inset overleaf)

To Gawcott
(see inset
right)

Approx. 400m
in 5 mins

Approx. 400m
in 5 mins

Approx. 400m
in 5 mins

Buckingham

KEY
Bridleways (for walking, cycling and horseriding)

Permissive cycle path (be considerate to others whilst using 
this route. Cyclists dismount whilst passing walkers, dogs kept on 
leads and all rubbish including dog waste disposed of appropriately)

Public footpath
Permissive path131

88 134133

151132131

X606018X5

Bus stops
Bus routes operating at least
5 days a week
Bus routes operating less
frequently than 5 days a week
Route variation

Bus served roads
Hail & Ride section
National Cycle Route 50
Local cycle routes
A413 Cycle and footway

Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown Copyright 2016
Cartography by Pindar Creative www.pindarcreative.co.uk

Addington 60, X60
Adstock 60, X60
Akeley 151
Aylesbury 60, X60
Banbury 132
Barton Hartshorn 132
Bedford X5
Bicester 18, X5
Brackley 131, 132 
Calvert Green 18
Cambridge X5
Chackmore 134 
Charndon 18
Chetwode 133
Dadford 134
Deanshanger 91
Finmere 132
Gawcott 132, 133
Granborough 60
Hardwick 60, X60
Launton 18
Maids Moreton 60, 151, X60

Index of public transport services to/from Buckingham
The list below shows direct bus services running between Buckingham and the area listed. For a route
description and running details of the bus services please see the Bus Frequency section on the reverse.

Marsh Gibbon 18
Middleton Cheney 132
Milton Keynes Centre 91, X5, X60
Milton Keynes Station 91, X5, X60
North Marston 60
Oving 60
Oxford X5
Padbury 6118, 60, X60
Poundon 18
Preston Bissett 133
Radclive 131
Shalstone 134
Steeple Claydon 18
Thornborough 151
Tingewick 132, 133
Turweston 131, 132
Twyford 18
Water Stratford 132, 133
Weedon (New Road, Turn) 60, X60
Westbury 131, 132, 134
Whitchurch 60, X60
Winslow 60, X60

Addington 60, X60

Adstock 60, X60

Aylesbury 60, 67, X60

Bletchley 50

Botolph Claydon 54C

Buckingham 60, X60

East Claydon 54C

Granborough 60

Great Horwood 50, 54B, 67, 68

Hardwick 60, 67, X60

Little Horwood 50, 54B, 67, 68 

Maids Moreton 60, X60

Middle Claydon 54C

Milton Keynes Centre 50, X60

Milton Keynes Rail Station X60

Index of public transport services to/from Winslow
The list below shows direct bus services running between Winslow and the area listed. For a route
description and running details of the bus services please see the Bus Frequency section and Winslow map
on the reverse.

Mursley 50, 54B, 67, 68 

Nash 54B, 68

Newton Longville 50

North Marston 60

Oving 60

Padbury 60, X60

Singleborough 68

Steeple Claydon 54C

Swanbourne 50, 54B, 67, 68

Weedon Village 67

Weedon (New Road, Turn) 60, 67, X60

Westcroft Centre 68

Whaddon 54B, 68

Whitchurch 60, 67, X60


